
Tuesday, August 2| Y [\ ke. 400m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m, LONDON NEWS
Cricket Scoreboard: N.Z. v. Glamorgan
8. 4 Correspondence School Session
(see page 40)
9.30 Loca] Weather Conditions
9.31 Louis Kentner (piano)
9.45 New York Symphony Orchestra
1u. © Devotions: The Rev. J. L. Gray, B.A.
10.15 "Feminine Viewpoint": What's in 4
Job? ‘Our Children, "‘Hester’s Diary,"
Country Newsletter, Héalth in the Homer
What are Bacteria?
41.15 Music While You Work
41.46 Oscar Natzka (bass)
42. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Eyewitness Account of Cricket:
N.Z, v. Glamorgan
412.44 Country Journal
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools2. 0 Stars of Stage and Screen
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Rapsodie Espagnole Ravel
"Don Quixote" R. Strauss

3.30 Carroll Gibbons (piano)
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Hill Billy Tunes
4.30 Children’s Hour
5. 0 Gracie Fields
5.15 Dance Music
5.30 Variety
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.25 Market Reports
6.30 LONDON NEWS6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 Repetition of Eyewitness Account
of Cricket: N.Z. v. Glamorgan
7.45 Talk by the Gardening Expert
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Dance Band"; Len Hawkins and his
Music for Moderns
{A Studio Presentation)

7.52 The Ardmore Maori Student Group:
Traditional and Modern Chants
(From the Studio)

8.17 | "Jalna"
8.43 WNancy Harrie and her Quartet:
A Popular Presentation
(From the Studio)

8.57 Station Notices8.0 Overseas and N.Z, News
Bob Taggart and his Park Villa9.30

Five
(A Studio Presentation)

9.45 Ted Heath and his Music40. 0 Dance Music
141. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20° Close down

l iG 880 kc. 341m.
6. Op.m. Tea Dance6.30 Bing Crosby
6.45 Popular Pianists7.0 #£«After Dinner Music8.0 Symphonic Music: Bralims
BBC Symphony Orchestra conducted by
Sir Adrian Boult
Tragic Overture, Op. 81
8.12 | National sympoeey Orchestra ofEngland, conducted by Karl Rank]

Symphony
No. 4 in E Minor, Op. 98

8.47 lexander Kipnis (bass)
May NightThus It Happens to Mankind8.57 Clifford Curzon (piano) with the
National ~ Symphony rchestra, con-
ducted by Enrique Jorda
Concerto No. 1 in D Minor, Op, 15

* 9.43 Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra,
conducted by Bruno Walter
A Little Night Music Mozart

10. 0 The Pro Arte Quartet
Quartet in E Flat, Op. 64, Sa, 6

‘
aydn

10.16 Beniamino Gigli (tenor)
.

10.30 Close down :

IADByicreerird4.30 p.m. Tea Time Cabaret8. 0 Varie
6.20 Dinner Music
7. 0 Film Review
7.20 Orchestral Interlude
7.30 Raymond Newell: (baritone)
7.46 The London Concert Orchestra8. 0 epic Theatre: "Butterfly on thee9.0 Tuesday Evening Concert
40. 0 Close down ‘

IDX 1310ke. 229m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Round the Town with Anne Fisher
9.15 "The Legend of Kathie Warren"
9.30 "Scarlet Harvest"
9.45 "Mrs. Parkington"
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m, Bing Crosby
6.45 Latest on Record7.0 Songs of the Islands
7.15 "Whispers in Tahiti"
7.30 Programme Review
Stock Market Report
7.45 "This is My Programme": A YoungMother Airs Her Views
8.15 Holiday for Song8.45 Talk: "Adult Education in Can
ada," by Prof. H. D. Kgy9. 0 Weather Report8.4 The Show of Shows
8.36 "Navy Mixture"

(BBC Programme)
10. B Soft Lights and Sweet Music10.30 Close down

\ uf 74 800 kc. 375m.
0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSCricket Scoreboard, N.Z. v. GlamorganBreakfast session
4 Correspondence School session
(see
page
40) ‘

9.30 appy Half-hour10. 0 Peter Dawson Presents
10.16 Have You Whistled This?
10.46 Music While You Work
941.46 Talk; "The Gulf Country," by Dr.
Agnes Bennet
11.30 Grand Hotel: Albert Sandler andhis Palm Court Orchestra

(BBC Programme)
. Oo st for Mid-day ;412
12.30 p.m. Eyewitness Account of Cricket,N.Z. Vv.

*

Glamorgan
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools2.0 Down Harmony Lane
2.30 "The Todds"
2.45 Music While You Work3.15 Solo Artist’s Spotlight: LucreziaBori (soprano)4.0 Classical Hdlf-hour
4.30 For Our Younger Listeners:"Halliday and Son’"’
5. 0 Accordion Capers6.16 Novelty Corner
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Music Makers of America ,7. 0 Repetition of Eyewitness Accountof Cricket, N.Z. v. Glamorgan
Programme Review
7.16° ‘Talk: "Harpoons and Hardtack:
Whaling in the Early Days of N.Z." by
John Jackson
‘7.30 Listeners’ Own session
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Opera for the People:
"T] ‘Trovatore"’ Verdi

10. O Strict Tempo
10.30 Close down

QV Nsr6 ke. 526m)
(While 2YA is broadcasting proceedingsfrom the House of Representatives the
advertised programmes will be trans
ferred to Statio1 2YC}
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m.. LONDON NEWSCricket Scoreboard: N.Z. v. Glamorgan
Breakfast Session
.9. 4 Correspondence School Session
(see page 40)
9.30 Local Weather Conditions9.31 Morning Star: Fritz Kreister (vio
linist) \.40 Music While Yon40.10 Devotional Service /
10.25 Milestones of Melody
40.40 Sir Edward German and his Music
414. @ Women’s Session: N.Z. Day,

1 New Look at Old Scenes, by Nelle Scan
| Jan, Maoriland Legends: Makoia —

11.30 Music in English: Haydn Wood
12. 0 Lunch Musie
12.30 p.m. Eyewitne3s account of Cricket,
N.Z. v, Glamorgan1.25 To-day in N.Z. History: The Pur-
chase of Akaroa
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools
2. 0 Local Weather Conditions
CLASSICAL HOUR
1812" Overture
Polonaise Tchaikovski
2.30 Fire Bird Suite Stravinsky
3. 0 Holiday for Song
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Songs of the Islands
4.30 Children’s Session: ‘liom Thumb
5. 0 Rhythm Parade6.30 Concert Hall
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Eyewitness account of Cricket, N.Z.v. Glamorgan
Local News Service
7.13 Farm Talk: *‘Vaccination for SheepDiseases," by M, B. Buddle
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Edythe Roberts (soprano) and Ida Car-~
less (piano)
Music by Brahms
Songs:
Love Song
Ever Lighter Grow My SlumbersPiano:
Andante from Sonata in F Minor, Op.
Intermezzo in A Minor, Op, 118
Songs:
A Night in May
Lullaby
(A Studio Recital)

8. 0 MARJORIE LAWRENCE, world-
famous Dramatic Soprano, with Associ-
ate Artist: Raymond Lambert (pianist)First Half of Public Concert from the
Town Hall
(By Arrangement with J.-and N. Tait)
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
$.30 Ginette Neveu and the Philhar-
monia Orchestra *
Concerto in’ D, Op. 77 Brahms

10.10 The Radio Show
10.45 Cinema Organ Music
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Ciose down

QVC WELLINGTON
|

650 kc. 461 m.
4.30 p.m. Popular Hit Revivals _*
5. 0 Hands Across the Keys
5.15 Organ Music
5.30 Five and Thirty6. 0 To-day in N.Z. History
6.65 Tea Dance
6.30 "The Pipes of Scotland"
6.45 Novatime :

7.0 Radio Juke Box
7.30 While Parliament is being broad-
cast, 2YC will take 2YA’s advertised
programme; If 3 rfp oi is not being
relayed 2YC will present a Popular
Programme
10.30 Close down

2V/(D 1130 ke. 265 m.
7. Op.m. Radio Variety
7.30 "Hester’s Diary" *
7.43 Harry Thacker BurleighThese
8. 0 "Front Page Lady"
8.25 Musical News Review9. 0 "Passing Parade"
9.30 Night Club
10. O District Weather Report
Close down

aX4P) NEW PLYMOUTH1370 kc. 219 m.
7. Op.m. Concert7.30 "Variety Bandbox"

(BBC Programme)
8. 0 .JOHN McDONALD
Popular Piano Requests(From the Studio)
8.30 "The Phantom Drummer"9.2 Station Announcements9.5 "Officer Crosby"
9.30 Rhythm Time10,0 Close down

QZ 860 kc. 349m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Cricket Scoreboard: N.Z. v. Glamorgan
Breakfast Session
9.4 Correspondence School Session
(see page 40)
9.30 Variety Parade
9.50 Morning Star: Jean McFarlane
(contralto)10.0 "Further American Interlude," @talk prepared by Sophie McWilliams
10.156 Music While You Work
10.45 "Miss Susie Slagles"
11. 0 Masier Music
411.30 Carroll Gibbons on the Air
11.45 Mexican Dance Orchestra
12.0 Lunch Music.
12.30’p.m. Eyewitness Account of Cricket
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools
2.0 Music While You Work
2.30' Variety
2.45 For the.Countrywoman
3.15 Trio in A Minor Ravel
4.0 "Only My Song"
4.30 Children’s Session: Mr. Storyteller
Introduces the Junior Quiz
5. 0 Salon Music
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Reserved
7.0 Repetition of Eyewitness Account
of Cricket .
7.15 "Hawke’s Bay, Yesterday and To=
day: Early Surveys," by F. R. Burnley
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Hawke’s Bay Hit Parade
8. 0 Radio Theatre: "The Skin Game"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "Streamline"
10. © Rhythm Time: Les Brown
10.30 Close down

Qo 1340 ke. 224m.
7. Op.m. "Bozo Sings": Songs by Fil«bert the Frog
Rawiez and Landauer (piano duet)"Alice in Wonderland," featuring ‘Ann
Stephens
David Rose and his Orchestra
7.30 "Dad and Dave"
7.42 "Pig Production," talk by H. W.
MelIntosh
8. 0 Concert Session
The Pipes of Scotland: The Bow Hill
Colliery Pipe Band(BBC Programme)
8.16 Scottish Banks Male Voice Choir
Sandy MacPherson (organ)
Strings of the BBC Scottish Orchestra
8.28 Ballet MusicThe BBCS8 Theatre Orchestra conducted
by Stanford Robinson
Sylvia, Ballet Music Delibes
Liverpool Philharmonic Orchestra con-
ducted by Sir Malcolm Sargent
Caprice Espagnol Rimsky-Korsakov

9. 4 "Come into the Parlour"
(BBC Programme)

9.383 Dance Music
10. O Close down

2G GISBORNE1010 kc. 297 m.
7. Op.m. These are New»,7.46 Popular Fallacies8.0 World Famous Orchestras
8.30 Picture Parade

(BBC Production) ,

9.4 MelodioOus Moods
; (BBC Production) ‘

148 Jimmy Leach and his New. Organ-olians
9.30 Musical Comedy Theatre:

—

"The Student Prince" Romberg.
10. 0 Close down

:

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS — Paid in
advance at any Money Order Twelve
months, 12/-; six months, 6/-.All programmes in this issue are copyright
to The \Listener, and may not be reprinted
without permission. ;

DOMINION WEATHER FORECASTS
7.15 a.m., 9.0, 12.30 p.m., 9.0, 1YA,
2YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ.


